
Bachelor of Fine Arts (Visual Art)
Victorian College of the Arts, University of Melbourne 

Bachelor of Fine Arts (Visual Art) - Exchange Semester
Massachusetts College of Art and Design, Boston, USA

education

Outside the Lines, Blue Spiral 1, North Carolina, USA

Extra/Ordinary, Markian, Brisbane

so lo  ex hibitions

The Commute - Part 2, Five Walls, Melbourne

Collaboration with Gorman, Clothing Label

The Commute, Factory 49, Sydney

2014

2025

Artist CV: 

Caroline Collom

2013

Doo-bluh-vay a, Tripp Gallery, London

2019

A Pinch of Tinct, Red Gallery, Melbourne

Between the Lines, Five Wall, Melbourne

Liminal Layers of Light, Group Show, Otomys Art Gallery, 
Melbourne

gro up exhibitions 2025

Foundation Diploma in Art and Design
Wimbledon College of Art and Design, University of the Arts
London, UK

2010

2022

2021

2018

2015

Minimal: Less is More, Nothing is Something, JAHM, Melbourne 

1-Hour Exhibition by Friends & Associates, Melbourne

Omnia Art Prize Finalist, Melbourne

Abstraction, Five Walls, Melbourne

Art & Gender, JAHM, Melbourne

2025

Merchant Gallery, Santa Monica, USA

Superette, PADA, Portugal

Shades of Grey, Tacit Galleries, Melbourne

2023

2023

2022

2020

2019



Viewing Day, Collab Gallery, Sydney

The Other Art Fair London presented by Saatchi Art

gro up exhibitions

The Other Art Fair Los Angeles presented by Saatchi 

The Other Art Fair Sydney presented by Saatchi Art

2018

Shapeshifters, Collab Gallery, Sydney

The Other Art Fair Melbourne presented by Saatchi Art

2017

A Space That Holds, Chapman and Bailey Gallery, Melbourne

VCA Graduate Show, VCA, Melbourne

2016

2014

JAHM Collection

Broadsheet x Gorman x The Other Art Fair

grants,  scholarships, 
awards and 
co llections

JAHM Collection

JAHM Collection

2021

Chapman and Bailey Graduate Award

Melbourne Global Grant

2017

2016

2014

2013


