Caroline Collom

## **OTOMYS**

EDUCATION	Bachelor of Fine Arts (Visual Art) Victorian College of the Arts, University of Melbourne	2014
	Bachelor of Fine Arts (Visual Art) - Exchange Semester Massachusetts College of Art and Design, Boston, USA	2013
	Foundation Diploma in Art and Design Wimbledon College of Art and Design, University of the Arts London, UK	2010
SOLO EXHIBITIONS	Outside the Lines, Blue Spiral 1, North Carolina, USA	2025
	Extra/Ordinary, Markian, Brisbane	2022
	The Commute - Part 2, Five Walls, Melbourne	2021
	Collaboration with Gorman, Clothing Label	2019
	The Commute, Factory 49, Sydney	
	Doo-bluh-vay a, Tripp Gallery, London	2018
	A Pinch of Tinct, Red Gallery, Melbourne	2015
	Between the Lines, Five Wall, Melbourne	
GROUP EXHIBITIONS	Liminal Layers of Light, Group Show, Otomys Art Gallery, Melbourne	2025
	Minimal: Less is More, Nothing is Something, JAHM, Melbourne	2025
	1-Hour Exhibition by Friends & Associates, Melbourne	2023
	Omnia Art Prize Finalist, Melbourne	2023
	Abstraction, Five Walls, Melbourne	
	Art & Gender, JAHM, Melbourne	2022
	Merchant Gallery, Santa Monica, USA	2020
	Superette, PADA, Portugal	2019
	Shades of Grey, Tacit Galleries, Melbourne	

GROUP EXHIBITIONS	Viewing Day, Collab Gallery, Sydney	2018
	The Other Art Fair London presented by Saatchi Art	
	The Other Art Fair Los Angeles presented by Saatchi	
	The Other Art Fair Sydney presented by Saatchi Art	2017
	Shapeshifters, Collab Gallery, Sydney	
	The Other Art Fair Melbourne presented by Saatchi Art	
	A Space That Holds, Chapman and Bailey Gallery, Melbourne	2016
	VCA Graduate Show, VCA, Melbourne	2014
GRANTS, SCHOLARSHIPS, AWARDS AND COLLECTIONS	JAHM Collection	2021
	Broadsheet x Gorman x The Other Art Fair	2017
	JAHM Collection	
	JAHM Collection	2016
	Chapman and Bailey Graduate Award	2014
	Melbourne Global Grant	2013